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2024 Expected Amount 
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Account Type Activity Type National Objective

Champlain Housing Trust CHT-00003 Scattered Site Housing RLF Michael Monte Executive Director mmonte@champlainhousingtrust.org $187,162 RL Housing LMH
Community Capital of Vermont CCV-00006 Small Business Economic Development RLF Alexander Rob Executive Director arob@communitycapitalvt.org $493,110 RL ED LMJ

Downstreet Housing and Community 
Development

CVCLT-00002 Scattered Site Housing RLF Angie Haribin Executive Director aharbin@downstreet.org
$501,063

RL Housing LMH

Gilman Housing Trust GHT-00004 Scattered Site Housing RLF Patrick Shattuck Executive Director patricks@ruraledge.org $565,046 RL Housing LMH
NeighborWorks of Western Vermont NWWV-00009 Scattered Site Housing RLF Melanie Paskevich Executive Director mpaskevich@nwwvt.org

$349,235
RL Housing LMH

Northeastern Vermont Development 
Association

NVDA-00007 Business RLF Judith E Butson Business Manager judy.butson@nvda.net
$239,035

RL ED LMJ

Randolph Area Community 
Development Corporation

RACDC-00010 Business RLF Julie Iffland Executive Director julie.iffland@racdc.com
$146,274

RL ED LMJ

Windham & Windsor Housing Trust WHT-00005 Scattered Site Housing RLF Elizabeth Bridgewater Executive Director ebridgewater@homemattershere.org
$219,197

RL Housing LMH

Town of Albany CL-2007-Albany Town-00001 Albany School Project Tonya Coderre Town Clerk/Treasurer albanytct@gmail.com $29,775 PI Housing, ED; LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC

Town of Barre CL-2009-Barre-00004 SB Electronics Chris Violette Town Manager cviolette@barretown.org $20,811 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Brandon CL-2007-Brandon-00014 Nexus Seth Hopkins Town Manager shopkins@townofbrandon.com $79,042 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Canaan CL-2007-Canaan-00027 Ethan Allen Zachary Brown Town Clerk/Treasurer clerktreas@canaan-vt.org $421,917 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC

Town of Hartford CL-2018-Hartford-00001 The Village at White River Jct Jobs Creation John Haverstock Town Manager jhaverstock@hartford-vt.org $200,164 PI Housing, ED; LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC

Town of Hinesburg CL-2010-Hinesburg-00003 Vermont Smoke and Cure Todd Odit Town Manager todit@hinesburg.org $142,802 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC

Town of Jay CL-2007-Jay-00047 Jay Peak Ski Lift Lynnette Deaette Town Clerk/Treasurer townofjay@comcast.net $142,072 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC

Town of Jay CL-2007-Jay-00048 Jay Peak Golf Project Lynnette Deaette Town Clerk/Treasurer townofjay@comcast.net $160,000 Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC

Town of Johnson CL-2012-Johnson-00001 Johnson Market LLC Thomas Galinat Town Administrator tojadministrator@townofjohnson.com $191,851 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC

Town of Middlebury CL-2007-Middlebury-00053 Community Services Center & Reuse Center Kathleen S Ramsay Town Manager kramsay@townofmiddlebury.org $245,943 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC

Town of Randolph CL-2007-Randolph -00060 Scattered Site Housing Rehab. Trevor Lashua Town Manager trevor@randolphvt.org $29,640 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
City of Rutland CL-2007-Rutland City-00067 Maples Senior Living Community Mike Doenges Mayor mdoenges@rutlandcity.org $96,933 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Springfield CL-2007-Springfield-00074 Westview Housing Project Jeff Mobus Town Manager tosmanager@vermontel.net $183,674 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Springfield CL-2007-Springfield-00075 VT Machine Tool Corp. Jeff Mobus Town Manager tosmanager@vermontel.net $28,321 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Springfield CL-2007-Springfield-00076 Springfield Regional Development Project Loans Jeff Mobus Town Manager tosmanager@vermontel.net $98,341 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Springfield CL-2007-Springfield-00077 54 South St. Housing & South St. MHP Jeff Mobus Town Manager tosmanager@vermontel.net $8,548 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Springfield CL-2007-Springfield-00078 Springfield Fence Loan Jeff Mobus Town Manager tosmanager@vermontel.net $61,755 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Springfield CL-2007-Springfield-00079 Vermont Country Foods Loan Jeff Mobus Town Manager tosmanager@vermontel.net $25,797 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Village of Swanton CL-2007-Swanton Village-00089 Central School Senior Housing and Health Center (Loan #1) Lynn M Paradis Asst. Manager/Controller lparadis@swanton.net $98,028 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC

City of Vergennes CL-2007-Vergennes City-00093 Maynard Building Ron Redmond City Manager manager@vergennes.org $82,701 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Windsor CL-2007-Windsor-00104 Stoughton House - Everts House Tom Marsh Town Manager tmarsh@windsorvt.org $65,266 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Windsor CL-2007-Windsor-00105 Cox House LP Tom Marsh Town Manager tmarsh@windsorvt.org $73,236 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Windsor CL-2009-Windsor-00001 Windsor Village Green Retrofit Tom Marsh Town Manager tmarsh@windsorvt.org $341,533 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
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